
 

Ref: NVPEMI/2022-23/DO-510                                                                                                                           Date: 03/09/2022 

S.No. PARTICULARS Date Day 

1. 
Registration/Fees Submission /Hostel Allotment  

( 2ndyr, 3rdyr and Final yr) 
03/09/2022(Saturday) to 15/09/2022(Thursday) 

2. Commencement of Classes ( 2nd yr, 3rd yr and Final yr) 12/09/2022 Monday 

3. Reporting of New Entrants for Odd Session 2022-23 16/09/2022 (Friday) to 17/09/2022 (Saturday) 

4. Orientation Programfor New Entrants   19/09/2022 (Monday) to 20/09/2022 (Tuesday) 

5. Commencement of Classes(All First year Students) 22/09/2022 Thursday 

6. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti(Swachh Naraina Abhiyan) 02/10/2022 Sunday 

7. Maha Navami(Holiday) 04/10/2022 Tuesday 

8. Dussehra(Holiday) 05/10/2022 Wednesday 

9. Student Induction Program 2022-23 for New Entrants   10/10/2022 (Monday) to 15/10/2022 (Saturday) 

10. Completion of 1/3rd of Syllabus  19/10/2022 Wednesday 

11. Ist Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1)Conti…. 20/10/2022 (Thursday) to 21/10/2022(Friday) 

12. Diwali (Holiday) 22/10/2022 (Saturday) to 27/10/2022(Thursday) 

13. Ist Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1) 28/10/2022 (Friday) to 31/10/2022(Monday) 

14. Commencement of 2/3rd of Syllabus 31/10/2022 Monday 

15. Fresher party 5/11/2022 Saturday 

16. Completion of 2/3rd of Syllabus  15/11/2022 Tuesday 

17. IInd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) 16/11/2022 (Wednesday) to 19/11/2022(Saturday) 

18. Commencement of Rest Syllabus 21/11/2022 Monday 

19. 
Completion of Syllabus forPre finalyr and Final yr 

Students 
03/12/2022 Saturday 

20. IIIrd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT)forPre finalyr and Final yr 

Students 
05/12/2022 (Monday) to 10/12/2022(Saturday) 

21. End Semester Theory Exam Proposed forPre finalyr and 

Final yr Students 
15/12/2022 Thursday 

22. Completion of Syllabus forFirstyr and Secondyr Students 12/01/2023 Thursday 

23. IIIrd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT)forFirstyr and Secondyr 

Students 
13/01/2023 (Friday) to 20/01/2023(Friday) 

24. End Semester Theory Exam Proposed forFirstyr and 

Secondyr Students 
24/01/2023 Tuesday 

 
Note- This academic calendar may change as per the order of Director’s/Principal’s of Naraina Group of Institutions (if 
necessary). 
 
 
 
 

[DIRECTOR – Pharmacy]                 [DIRECTOR-Engineering] 

 

NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 
Academic Calendar -  (Odd Semester - 2022-23) 

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharm/M.Pharm/D.Pharm/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA) 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER SEPTEMBER - 2022

NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharma/M.Pharma./D.Pharma/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA)

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

30292827

23 24222120

5

19

26

16 17151413

6 7 9 108

21 3

4

11

18

25

Registration/Fees
Submission /
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd( 2 yr, 3 yr and Final yr)

12

Registration/Fees
Submission /
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd( 2 yr, 3 yr and Final yr)

Registration/Fees
Submission /
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd( 2 yr, 3 yr and Final yr)

Registration/Fees
Submission /
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd( 2 yr, 3 yr and Final yr)

Registration/Fees
Submission /
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd( 2 yr, 3 yr and Final yr)

Registration/Fees
Submission /
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd( 2 yr, 3 yr and Final yr)

Registration/Fees
Submission /
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd( 2 yr, 3 yr and Final yr)

Registration/Fees
Submission /
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd( 2 yr, 3 yr and Final yr)

Registration/Fees
Submission /
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd( 2 yr, 3 yr and Final yr)

Registration/Fees
Submission /
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd( 2 yr, 3 yr and Final yr)

Registration/Fees
Submission /
Hostel Allotment 

nd rd( 2 yr, 3 yr and Final yr)

Commencement of
Classes ( 2nd yr, 3rd yr
and Final yr)

Reporting of New
Entrants for Odd Session
2022-23

Reporting of New
Entrants for Odd Session
2022-23

Orientation Program
for New Entrants  

Orientation Program
for New Entrants  

Commencement of Classes
(All First year Students)

10

17

24

4

11

18

5

12

19

6

13

20

7

14

21

9

16

23

1

8

15

22

32

3130

25 26 27 28 29

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER OCTOBER - 2022

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
(Swachh Naraina Abhiyan)

Dussehra
(Holiday)

Maha Navami
(Holiday)

Student Induction
Program 2022-23 
for New Entrants  

Student Induction
Program 2022-23 
for New Entrants  

Student Induction
Program 2022-23 
for New Entrants  

Student Induction
Program 2022-23 
for New Entrants  

Student Induction
Program 2022-23 
for New Entrants  

Student Induction
Program 2022-23 
for New Entrants  

Completion of
rd1/3  of Syllabus 

stI  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-1)Conti….

stI  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-1)Conti…. Diwali (Holiday)

Diwali (Holiday) Diwali (Holiday) Diwali (Holiday) Diwali (Holiday)

stI  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-1)Conti….

stI  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-1)Conti….

Commencement of
rd2/3  of Syllabus

Diwali (Holiday)

stI  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-1)Conti….



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER NOVEMBER - 2022

NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharma/M.Pharma./D.Pharma/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA)

31 2

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

98

16

23

30

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

Fresher party

Completion of
rd2/3  of Syllabus 

ndIi  Mid-Sem Exam

(CT-2)

ndIi  Mid-Sem Exam

(CT-2)

ndIi  Mid-Sem Exam

(CT-2)

ndIi  Mid-Sem Exam

(CT-2)

Commencement of
Rest Syllabus

30 31292827

23 24222120

5

12

19

26

16 17151413

6 7 9 108

21 3

4

11

18

25

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER DECEMBER - 2022

Completion of Syllabus
for Pre final year and
Final yr Students

rdIII  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-3 / PUT)forPre final
 Yr and Final yr Students

rdIII  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-3 / PUT)forPre final
 Yr and Final yr Students

rdIII  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-3 / PUT)forPre final
 Yr and Final yr Students

rdIII  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-3 / PUT)forPre final
 Yr and Final yr Students

rdIII  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-3 / PUT)forPre final
 Yr and Final yr Students

rdIII  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-3 / PUT)forPre final
 Yr and Final yr Students

End Semester Theory Exam
Proposed for Pre final yr
and Final yr Students



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER JANUARY - 2022

NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharma/M.Pharma./D.Pharma/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA)

18

25

5

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

10

3

17

24

9

16

23

30

1 42

11 12

Completion of  Syllabus
for First Year and 2nd Yr
Students

rdIII  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-3 / PUT) for First Year
and Second Year Students

rdIII  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-3 / PUT) for First Year
and Second Year Students

rdIII  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-3 / PUT) for First Year
and Second Year Students

rdIII  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-3 / PUT) for First Year
and Second Year Students

rdIII  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-3 / PUT) for First Year
and Second Year Students

rdIII  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-3 / PUT) for First Year
and Second Year Students

rdIII  Mid-Sem Exam
(CT-3 / PUT) for First Year
and Second Year Students

End Semester Theory Exam
Proposed for First Year and
Second Year Students


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

