

Academic Calendar - (Odd Semester - 2022-23)

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharm/M.Pharm/D.Pharm/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA)

Ref: NVPEMI/2022-23/DO-510

S.No.	PARTICULARS	Date	Day	
1.	Registration/Fees Submission /Hostel Allotment (2 nd yr, 3 rd yr and Final yr)	03/09/2022(Saturday) to	o 15/09/2022(Thursday)	
2.	Commencement of Classes (2nd yr, 3rd yr and Final yr)	12/09/2022	Monday	
3.	Reporting of New Entrants for Odd Session 2022-23	16/09/2022 (Friday)	to 17/09/2022 (Saturday)	
4.	Orientation Programfor New Entrants	19/09/2022 (Monday) to	o 20/09/2022 (Tuesday)	
5.	Commencement of Classes(All First year Students)	22/09/2022	Thursday	
6.	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti(Swachh Naraina Abhiyan)	02/10/2022	Sunday	
7.	Maha Navami(Holiday)	04/10/2022	Tuesday	
8.	Dussehra(Holiday)	05/10/2022	Wednesday	
9.	Student Induction Program 2022-23 for New Entrants	10/10/2022 (Monday) to 15/10/2022 (Saturday)	
10.	Completion of 1/3 rd of Syllabus	19/10/2022	Wednesday	
11.	I st Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1) Conti	20/10/2022 (Thursday) to 21/10/2022(Friday		
12.	Diwali (Holiday)	22/10/2022 (Saturday) to 27/10/2022(Thursday)		
13.	I st Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1)	28/10/2022 (Friday) to 31/10/2022(Monday)		
14.	Commencement of 2/3 rd of Syllabus	31/10/2022	Monday	
15.	Fresher party	5/11/2022	Saturday	
16.	Completion of 2/3 rd of Syllabus	15/11/2022	Tuesday	
17.	II nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2)	16/11/2022 (Wednesda	ay) to 19/11/2022(Saturday)	
18.	Commencement of Rest Syllabus	21/11/2022	Monday	
19.	Completion of Syllabus forPre finalyr and Final yr Students	03/12/2022	Saturday	
20.	III rd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT) forPre finalyr and Final yr Students	05/12/2022 (Monday) to 10/12/2022(Saturday)	
21.	End Semester Theory Exam Proposed forPre finalyr and Final yr Students	15/12/2022	Thursday	
22.	Completion of Syllabus forFirstyr and Secondyr Students	12/01/2023	Thursday	
23.	III rd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT) forFirstyr and Secondyr Students	13/01/2023 (Friday	y) to 20/01/2023(Friday)	
24.	End Semester Theory Exam Proposed forFirstyr and Secondyr Students	24/01/2023	Tuesday	

Note- This academic calendar may change as per the order of Director's/Principal's of Naraina Group of Institutions (if necessary).



[DIRECTOR - Pharmacy]

[DIRECTOR-Engineering]

Date: 03/09/2022



Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharma/M.Pharma./D.Pharma/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA)

ACADEMIC C	ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER SEPTEMBER - 20						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
				1	2	3	
				,		Registration/Fees Submission / Hostel Allotment (2 nd yr, 3 rd yr and Final yr)	
4	5	$\left(\begin{array}{ccc} 6 \end{array} \right)$	7	8	9	$\left(\begin{array}{cc} 10 \end{array}\right)$	
	Registration/Fees Submission / Hostel Allotment (2 nd yr, 3 rd yr and Final yr)	Registration/Fees Submission / Hostel Allotment (2 nd yr, 3 rd yr and Final yr)	Registration/Fees Submission / Hostel Allotment (2 nd yr, 3 rd yr and Final yr)	Registration/Fees Submission / Hostel Allotment (2 nd yr, 3 nd yr and Final yr)	Registration/Fees Submission / Hostel Allotment (2 nd yr, 3 nd yr and Final yr)	Registration/Fees Submission / Hostel Allotment (2 nd yr, 3 nd yr and Final yr)	
11	Commencement of Classes (2nd yr, 3rd yr 12 and Final yr)	13	14	15	16	17	
	Registration/Fees Submission / Hostel Allotment (2 rd yr, 3 rd yr and Final yr)	Registration/Fees Submission / Hostel Allotment (2 nd yr, 3 nd yr and Final yr)	Registration/Fees Submission / Hostel Allotment (2 nd yr, 3 nd yr and Final yr)	Registration/Fees Submission / Hostel Allotment (2 nd yr, 3 nd yr and Final yr)	Reporting of New Entrants for <i>Odd Session</i> 2022-23	Reporting of New Entrants for Odd Session 2022-23	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
	Orientation Program for New Entrants	Orientation Program for New Entrants	\	Commencement of Classes (All First year Students)	\		
25	26	27	28	29	30		

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER OCTOBER - 2022							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
30	I st Mid-Sem Exam 31 (CT-1)Conti					1	
	Commencement of 2/3 rd of Syllabus						
2	3	$\begin{pmatrix} & & 4 \end{pmatrix}$	5	6	7	8	
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Swachh Naraina Abhiyan)		Maha Navami (Holiday)	Dussehra (Holiday)		,		
9	10	11	$\boxed{ 12}$	13	14	15	
	Student Induction Program 2022-23 for New Entrants	Student Induction Program 2022-23 for New Entrants	Student Induction Program 2022-23 for New Entrants	Student Induction Program 2022-23 for New Entrants	Student Induction Program 2022-23 for New Entrants	Student Induction Program 2022-23 for New Entrants	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
			Completion of 1/3 rd of Syllabus	l ^s Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1) <i>Conti</i> .	I st Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1)Conti	Diwali (Holiday)	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
Diwali (Holiday)	Diwali (Holiday)	Diwali (Holiday)	Diwali (Holiday)	Diwali (Holiday)	I st Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1) <i>Conti</i>	I st Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1)Conti	



Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharma/M.Pharma./D.Pharma/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER					NOVE	MBER - 2022
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
						Fresher party
6	7	8	9	10	11	$egin{pmatrix} 12 \\ \hline \end{pmatrix}$
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
		Completion of 2/3 rd of Syllabus	Ii nd Mid-Sem Exam	li nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2)	Ii nd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2)	li nd Mid-Sem Exam
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	Commencement of Rest Syllabus					
27	28	29	30	Y	,	Ý

ACADEMIC C	ALENDAR - EV	EN SEMESTER	DECEMBER - 2022			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3 Completion of Syllabus
						for Pre final year and Final yr Students
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	III rd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT)forPre final Yr and Final yr Students	III rd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT)forPre final Yr and Final yr Students	III rd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT)forPre final Yr and Final yr Students	III rd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT)forPre final Yr and Final yr Students	III rd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT)forPre final Yr and Final yr Students	III rd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT)forPre final Yr and Final yr Students
11	12	13	14	15 End Semester Theory Exam Proposed for Pre final yr	16	17
18	19	20	21	and Final yr Students	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31



Academic Calender for Odd Semester - 2020-21

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharma/M.Pharma./D.Pharma/MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - ODD SEMESTER JANUARY - 2022								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	Completion of Syllabus for First Year and 2nd Yr	13 III'd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT) for First Year (and Second Year Students,	14 III'd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT) for First Year and Second Year Students/		
15		17 IIII Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT) for First Year and Second Year Students,		19 III rd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-3 / PUT) for First Year	20	21		
22	23	24 End Semester Theory Exam Proposed for First Year and Second Year Students	25	26	27	28		
29	30							